
Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Wednesday, March 04, 2020

The data presented here is for information purposes only and should not be considered 

authoritative for construction, geotechnical, engineering, navigational, legal, or other site-

specific uses. The information shared is owned by the Transportation Division of the 

Engineering Department at the District of Saanich. Accuracy is not guaranteed. 





Vehicle Turning Movement Survey
With Classification

Major Route: Quadra Street

Minor Route: Lily Avenue

Municipality: Saanich

Filename: Quadra St @ Lily Ave-Mar 4, 2020.xlsx

Location #:

Count ID:

Date:

Day-of-week:

East/West Route: Lily Avenue

Intersection Type: 3-leg west approach

Signalized?: Yes

Weather: Clear and dry

Vehicle Classifications: Vehicles and Peds This data is for Vehicles and Peds

Bikes

Notes: 24-hour clock used for reporting (15-minute increments)

North Approach - southbound vehicles approaching intersection from the north

15x4 - 15 min volume (from maximum 15 minute period of movement/approach in peak hour period [*]) x 4

Pedestrians - N indicates pedestrians crossing north approach (east/west)

Comments:

TIN000889

202016

March 4, 2020

Wednesday

Shift Start End Duration

PM 15:30 18:30 3.00

Total 7:30 18:30 5.00

AM 7:30 9:30 2.00

MD
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Survey Data Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Vehicles and Peds

Time

Period

Begins Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total 15-min Hour N S W E

7:30 156 1 157 3 142 145 8 8 16 318 0 0 0

7:45 228 6 234 2 193 195 8 11 19 448 * 5 1 1

8:00 289 4 293 3 174 177 12 18 30 500 * 1 1 0

8:15 239 9 248 3 204 207 16 32 48 503 1769 + 0 4 1

8:30 215 8 223 6 230 236 15 8 23 482 1933 * 0 0 1

8:45 175 3 178 7 203 210 13 5 18 406 1891 0 1 1

9:00 180 7 187 3 147 150 7 12 19 356 1747 1 3 1

9:15 161 5 166 2 137 139 9 5 14 319 1563 0 0 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

Total 1643 43 1686 29 1430 1459 88 99 187 3332 7 10 5

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

Total

15:30 222 6 228 11 243 254 9 11 20 502 + 1 4 3

15:45 204 8 212 16 238 254 8 6 14 480 * 2 0 1

16:00 204 7 211 12 219 231 9 11 20 462 * 0 1 2

16:15 208 6 214 8 252 260 9 3 12 486 1930 * 0 0 0

16:30 211 9 220 8 239 247 7 6 13 480 1908 1 2 1

16:45 200 9 209 15 210 225 6 8 14 448 1876 0 1 0

17:00 221 6 227 5 202 207 11 4 15 449 1863 0 0 0

17:15 195 2 197 10 195 205 10 9 19 421 1798 0 2 0

17:30 165 5 170 13 189 202 5 7 12 384 1702 0 0 0

17:45 164 2 166 9 225 234 5 9 14 414 1668 3 1 1

18:00 132 12 144 11 130 141 7 4 11 296 1515 2 3 0

18:15 155 7 162 16 149 165 11 6 17 344 1438 0 1 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

Total 2281 79 2360 134 2491 2625 97 84 181 5166 9 15 8

Wednesday, March 4, 2020

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

CrosswalksNORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach Total Volume
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AM Peak Period Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Vehicles and Peds

Time

Period

Begins Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total 15-min Hour N S W E 15 min Hr

7:30 156 1 157 3 142 145 8 8 16 318 0 0 0 168

7:45 228 6 234 2 193 195 8 11 19 448 * 5 1 1 247

8:00 289 4 293 3 174 177 12 18 30 500 * 1 1 0 314

8:15 239 9 248 3 204 207 16 32 48 503 1769 + 0 4 1 283 1012

8:30 215 8 223 6 230 236 15 8 23 482 1933 * 0 0 1 245 1089

8:45 175 3 178 7 203 210 13 5 18 406 1891 0 1 1 216 1058

9:00 180 7 187 3 147 150 7 12 19 356 1747 1 3 1 202 946

9:15 161 5 166 2 137 139 9 5 14 319 1563 0 0 0 177 840

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

Total 1643 43 1686 29 1430 1459 88 99 187 3332 7 10 5 1814

Avg Hr 822 22 843 15 715 730 44 50 94 1666 4 5 3

Peak hour of the intersection

Pk Hr 971 27 998 14 801 815 51 69 120 1933 * 6 6 3 1081

15x4 1156 36 1172 24 920 944 64 128 192 2012 + 20 16 4 1344

PHF 0.84 0.75 0.85 0.58 0.87 0.86 0.80 0.54 0.63 0.96 0.30 0.38 0.75 0.80 

Peak hour of conflicting volumes for the intersection

Pk Hr 971 27 998 14 801 815 51 69 120 1933 * 6 6 3 1081

15x4 1156 36 1172 24 920 944 64 128 192 2012 + 20 16 4 1344

PHF 0.84 0.75 0.85 0.58 0.87 0.86 0.80 0.54 0.63 0.96 0.30 0.38 0.75 0.80 

N

AM Peak Hour Volumes

998 852

N  E

6 27 971

41

Lily Ave

51

120

69

3 14 801 6

W  S

1040 815
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MD Peak Period Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Vehicles and Peds

Time

Period

Begins Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total 15-min Hour N S W E 15 min Hr

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

Total

Avg Hr

Peak hour of the intersection

Pk Hr *

15x4 +

PHF

Peak hour of conflicting volumes for the intersection

Pk Hr *

15x4 +

PHF

N
MD Peak Hour Volumes

N  E

Lily Ave

W  S

Wednesday, March 4, 2020

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach
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PM Peak Period Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Vehicles and Peds

Time

Period

Begins Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total 15-min Hour N S W E 15 min Hr

15:30 222 6 228 11 243 254 9 11 20 502 + 1 4 3 254

15:45 204 8 212 16 238 254 8 6 14 480 * 2 0 1 246

16:00 204 7 211 12 219 231 9 11 20 462 * 0 1 2 234

16:15 208 6 214 8 252 260 9 3 12 486 1930 * 0 0 0 261 995

16:30 211 9 220 8 239 247 7 6 13 480 1908 1 2 1 246 987

16:45 200 9 209 15 210 225 6 8 14 448 1876 0 1 0 232 973

17:00 221 6 227 5 202 207 11 4 15 449 1863 0 0 0 243 982

17:15 195 2 197 10 195 205 10 9 19 421 1798 0 2 0 217 938

17:30 165 5 170 13 189 202 5 7 12 384 1702 0 0 0 196 888

17:45 164 2 166 9 225 234 5 9 14 414 1668 3 1 1 234 890

18:00 132 12 144 11 130 141 7 4 11 296 1515 2 3 0 162 809

18:15 155 7 162 16 149 165 11 6 17 344 1438 0 1 0 189 781

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

Total 2281 79 2360 134 2491 2625 97 84 181 5166 9 15 8 2591

Avg Hr 760 26 787 45 830 875 32 28 60 1722 3 5 3

Peak hour of the intersection

Pk Hr 838 27 865 47 952 999 35 31 66 1930 * 3 5 6 987

15x4 888 32 912 64 1008 1040 36 44 80 2008 + 8 16 12 1052

PHF 0.94 0.84 0.95 0.73 0.94 0.96 0.97 0.70 0.83 0.96 0.38 0.31 0.50 0.94 

Peak hour of conflicting volumes for the intersection

Pk Hr 838 27 865 47 952 999 35 31 66 1930 * 3 5 6 987

15x4 888 32 912 64 1008 1040 36 44 80 2008 + 8 16 12 1052

PHF 0.94 0.84 0.95 0.73 0.94 0.96 0.97 0.70 0.83 0.96 0.38 0.31 0.50 0.94 

** Calculated peak hour occurs during the first or last hour of shift and therefore may be invalid.  ** N

PM Peak Hour Volumes

865 987

N  E

3 27 838

74

Lily Ave

35

66

31

6 47 952 5

W  S

869 999
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Period Hourly Averages Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Vehicles and Peds

Entire Survey Period 5 Hours

Total

Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Volume N S W E

Total 3924 122 4046 163 3921 4084 185 183 368 8498 16 25 13

Avg Hr 785 24 809 33 784 817 37 37 74 1700 3 5 3

AM Peak Period 2 Hours

Total

Totals Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Volume N S W E

Period 1643 43 1686 29 1430 1459 88 99 187 3332 7 10 5

Avg Hr 822 22 843 15 715 730 44 50 94 1666 4 5 3

MD Peak Period  Hours

Total

Totals Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Volume N S W E

Total 

Avg Hr

PM Peak Period 3 Hours

Total

Totals Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Volume N S W E

Total 2281 79 2360 134 2491 2625 97 84 181 5166 9 15 8

Avg Hr 760 26 787 45 830 875 32 28 60 1722 3 5 3

Average Hour Volumes

809

Total 24 785

AM 22 822

MD

PM 26 760 PM MD AM Total

Lily Ave

37 44 32

74

37 50 28

Total AM MD PM 45 830 PM

MD

15 715 AM

33 784 Total

817

Wednesday, March 4, 2020

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach Crosswalks

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach Crosswalks

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach Crosswalks

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

Crosswalks

Quadra St

Quadra St

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach

Quadra St @ Lily Ave-Mar 4, 2020.xlsx Page 8 of 14



Vehicle Turning Movement Survey
With Classification

Major Route: Quadra Street

Minor Route: Lily Avenue

Municipality: Saanich

Filename: Quadra St @ Lily Ave-Mar 4, 2020.xlsx

Location #:

Count ID:

Date:

Day-of-week:

East/West Route: Lily Avenue

Intersection Type: 4-leg

Signalized?: Yes

Weather: Clear and dry

Vehicle Classifications: Vehicles and Peds This data is for Bikes

Bikes

Notes: 24-hour clock used for reporting (15-minute increments)

North Approach - southbound vehicles approaching intersection from the north

15x4 - 15 min volume (from maximum 15 minute period of movement/approach in peak hour period [*]) x 4

Pedestrians - N indicates pedestrians crossing north approach (east/west)

Comments:

TIN000889

202016

March 4, 2020

Wednesday

Shift Start End Duration

PM 15:30 18:30 3.00

Total 7:30 18:30 5.00

AM 7:30 9:30 2.00

MD
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Survey Data Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Bikes

Time

Period

Begins Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total 15-min Hour N S W E

7:30 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

7:45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8:15 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 + 0 0 0 0

8:30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 * 0 0 0 0

8:45 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 * 0 0 0 0

9:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 * 0 0 0 0

9:15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

Total 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

Total

15:30 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

15:45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16:00 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 * 0 0 0 0

16:15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 * 0 0 0 0

16:30 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 * 0 0 0 0

16:45 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 + 0 0 0 0

17:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

17:15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

17:30 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0

17:45 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

18:00 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

18:15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

Total 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

Wednesday, March 4, 2020

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach Total Volume

P
e

a
k

Quadra St @ Lily Ave-Mar 4, 2020.xlsx Page 10 of 14



AM Peak Period Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Bikes

Time

Period

Begins Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total 15-min Hour N S W E 15 min Hr

7:30 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

7:45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8:15 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 + 0 0 0 0 1 2

8:30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 * 0 0 0 0 0 1

8:45 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 * 0 0 0 0 1 2

9:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 * 0 0 0 0 2 4

9:15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 4

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

Total 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 6

Avg Hr 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Peak hour of the intersection

Pk Hr 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 * 0 0 0 0 4

15x4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 8 + 0 0 0 0 12

PHF n/a 0.25 n/a 0.25 n/a 0.50 n/a 0.50 n/a n/a 0.25 0.25 n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.63 n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.33 

Peak hour of conflicting volumes for the intersection

Pk Hr 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 * 0 0 0 0 4

15x4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 8 + 0 0 0 0 12

PHF n/a 0.25 n/a 0.25 n/a 0.50 n/a 0.50 n/a n/a 0.25 0.25 n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.63 n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.33 

N

AM Peak Hour Volumes

1 2

N  E

0 0 1 0 0

0

0 0 0

0

Lily Ave

0

2 0 0

2

0 0 2 0 0

W  S

3 2

Wednesday, March 4, 2020

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach Total Volume

Quadra St
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MD Peak Period Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Bikes

Time

Period

Begins Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total 15-min Hour N S W E 15 min Hr

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

Total

Avg Hr

Peak hour of the intersection

Pk Hr *

15x4 +

PHF

Peak hour of conflicting volumes for the intersection

Pk Hr *

15x4 +

PHF

N
MD Peak Hour Volumes

N  E

Lily Ave

W  S

Wednesday, March 4, 2020

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach

Quadra St

Quadra St

Total Volume

P
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a
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PM Peak Period Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Bikes

Time

Period

Begins Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total 15-min Hour N S W E 15 min Hr

15:30 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

15:45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16:00 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 * 0 0 0 0 1

16:15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 * 0 0 0 0 0 3

16:30 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 * 0 0 0 0 1 2

16:45 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 + 0 0 0 0 2 4

17:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3

17:15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3

17:30 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 3

17:45 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

18:00 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5

18:15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

n/a 0 0 0

Total 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 8

Avg Hr 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

Peak hour of the intersection

Pk Hr 0 4 0 4 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 * 0 0 0 0 4

15x4 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 + 0 0 0 0 8

PHF n/a 0.50 n/a 0.50 n/a 0.38 n/a 0.38 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.44 n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.50 

Peak hour of conflicting volumes for the intersection

Pk Hr 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 * 0 0 0 0 3

15x4 0 4 0 4 0 8 0 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 8 + 0 0 0 0 12

PHF n/a 0.50 n/a 0.50 n/a 0.25 n/a 0.25 n/a n/a 0.25 0.25 n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.63 n/a n/a n/a n/a 0.25 

N

PM Peak Hour Volumes

4 3

N  E

0 0 4 0 0

0

0 0 0

0

Lily Ave

0

0 0 0

0

0 0 3 0 0

W  S

4 3
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Period Hourly Averages Quadra Street @ Lily Avenue
Bikes

Entire Survey Period 5 Hours

Total

Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Volume N S W E

Total 0 7 0 7 0 10 0 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0

Avg Hr 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

AM Peak Period 2 Hours

Total

Totals Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Volume N S W E

Period 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Avg Hr 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

MD Peak Period  Hours

Total

Totals Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Volume N S W E

Total 

Avg Hr

PM Peak Period 3 Hours

Total

Totals Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Left Thru Right Total Volume N S W E

Total 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

Avg Hr 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

Average Hour Volumes

1

Total 0 1 0

AM 0 1 0

MD

PM 0 2 0 PM MD AM Total

0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

Lily Ave

0 0 0

1 0 0 0

1 1 1

Total AM MD PM 0 2 0 PM

MD

0 2 0 AM

0 2 0 Total

2
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NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach

NORTH Approach SOUTH Approach  WEST Approach  EAST Approach

Quadra St Quadra St Lily Ave

Quadra St

Quadra St
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